TECHNICKE SPECIFIKACE

Specifikace
Vyika

Sitka

Hloubka

Weight

Log size

Flue cutlet

Flue exit options

B50 mm

560 mm

395 mm

137 kg

up to 41.00 cm

@ 150.00 mm

Top / Rear

DOKUMENTY

Uéinnost

MNom output

Uginnost

Heating capacity
Heating capacity cubic
CO Emission

Dust Product Emission
MNOx Emission

QOGC Emission

700 kW

73.00

up to 145.00 m’

up to 250.00 m’

0.06

7.00

85.00

&4.00

Funkce

Closed combustion
Clean burn

External air intake

Ash solution

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yoz



